1 of 9 R C Marshall
Version: 1.0  Approval: Approved Certification Officer
www.CMLEx.com This certificate shall only be copied in its entirety and without change
Type Examination Certificate CML 19ATEX4093U Issue 0
1 Equipment intended for use in Potentially Explosive Atmospheres Directive 2014/34/EU
2 Component ARMR and ARFR Range of 90º Adaptors and Reducers
AEMF and AEFF Range of 45º Adaptors and Reducers
ATMF and ATFF Range of 30º Adaptors and Reducers

Certificate Number CML 19ATEX4093U
Equipment
ARMR and ARFR Range of 90º Adaptors and Reducers
AEMF and AEFF Range of 45º Adaptors and Reducers
ATMF and ATFF Range of 30º Adaptors and Reducers
Manufacturer Peppers Cable Glands Limited
This certificate shall only be copied 1 of 1 Version: 1.0  Approval: Approved
in its entirety and without change
The following documents describe the equipment or component defined in this certificate:
Issue 0
Drawing No Sheets Rev Approved
date
Title
PCG/ATX/90 1 of 1 3 15 Apr 2019 Marking and drawing notes
PCG/ATX/90M-1 1 of 1 4 15 Apr 2019 90º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (METRIC
X METRIC)
PCG/ATX/90M-2 1 of 1 3 15 Apr 2019 90º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (METRIC
X PIPE)
PCG/ATX/90M-3 1 of 1 3 15 Apr 2019 90º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (PIPE X
METRIC)
PCG/ATX/90M-4 1 of 1 3 15 Apr 2019 90º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (PIPE X
PIPE)
PCG/ATX/45 1 of 1 2 15 Apr 2019 Marking and drawing notes
PCG/ATX/45M-1 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 45º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (METRIC
X METRIC)
PCG/ATX/45M-2 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 45º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (METRIC
X PIPE)
PCG/ATX/45M-3 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 45º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (PIPE X
METRIC)
PCG/ATX/45M-4 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 45º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (PIPE X
PIPE)
PCG/ATX/30 1 of 1 2 15 Apr 2019 Marking and drawing notes
PCG/ATX/30M-1 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 30º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (METRIC
X METRIC)
PCG/ATX/30M-2 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 30º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (METRIC
X PIPE)
PCG/ATX/30M-3 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 30º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (PIPE X
METRIC)
PCG/ATX/30M-4 1 of 1 1 15 Apr 2019 30º ADAPTORS & REDUCERS (PIPE X
PIPE)
PCG/ETOR 1 of 1 12 15 Apr 2019 Entry Thread O-ring seal
PCG/ETRO 1 of 1 3 15 Apr 2019 Entry Thread Components Run Out
Specification